
E-League November 2022 – Individual Combined 

 

Male Recurve Experienced Combined  

 
Name Score Hits 10's Points 

1 James Woodgate 1191 120 111 40 

2 Yang Pei 1170 120 91 38 

3 Dominic Kelsey 1156 120 77 35 

4 Max Harding 1152 120 78 33 

5 Callum Henfrey 1147 120 71 32 

6 Adam Bates 1131 120 59 23 

7 Kit-Lun Tong 1123 120 59 21 

8 Zinan Ni 1116 120 48 18 

9 Christopher Woodgate 575 60 38 16 

10 James Gardner 574 60 35 16 

11 Alex Williams 1109 120 55 15 

12 Alex Williams 1109 120 55 15 

13 Charlie Medhurst 571 60 36 14 

14 Dylan Halse 570 60 30 14 

15 Wills Chiu 567 60 33 13 

16 John Wong 1106 120 55 12 

17 Jonathan Hui 564 60 28 12 

18 Daniel Ashenden 1080 120 42 9 

19 Austin Zhan 1087 120 43 8 

20 Frederick Crosby 554 60 27 8 

21 Tom Ollerenshaw 553 60 21 7 

22 David Bosmans 1094 120 47 6 

23 Nathan Chan 553 60 24 6 

24 Mathew Ollett 550 60 21 5 



25 Daniel Cooper 549 60 21 5 

26 Stuart Pinson 549 60 19 4 

27 Henry Tien 1079 120 41 3 

28 Wong Su Tin 547 60 25 3 

29 Kieran Jennings 1082 120 41 2 

30 Max Roantree 1068 120 32 1 

31 Nathanael Georges 535 60 18 1 

32 David Ambrose 1059 120 39 0 

33 Harry Earle 1056 118 44 0 

34 Luke Myers 1052 120 31 0 

35 Hari Patel 1050 120 31 0 

36 Alex Lunika 1038 120 24 0 

37 Ned Groom 1035 120 25 0 

38 David Giles 1032 120 30 0 

39 Rokas Povilonis 1031 120 26 0 

40 Andrew Bacon 1029 120 24 0 

41 Dominic Morgan 1029 119 14 0 

42 Philip Taylor 1024 120 36 0 

43 Samuel Coate 1024 120 31 0 

44 Tsz Lau 1011 120 23 0 

45 Nikhil Manikala 1009 120 17 0 

46 Jacob Livingstone 996 120 22 0 

47 Gunn Arampongpun 967 120 15 0 

48 Coren Bolton 966 120 14 0 

49 Joshua Grey 947 120 10 0 

50 Harry Durham 920 119 15 0 

51 Haisum Kiyani 905 117 13 0 

52 Peter Wan 887 118 11 0 

53 Will Kerridge 884 120 13 0 

54 Julian Chan 883 118 10 0 



55 Alex Purves 867 60 7 0 

56 Jake Patel 845 115 12 0 

57 Arjan Kajla 809 118 9 0 

58 Oliver Witty 790 119 2 0 

59 Chris Palmer 750 115 2 0 

60 Joseph Hamilton 542 60 23 0 

61 Matthew Ollett 540 60 21 0 

62 Jake O'Reilly 536 60 21 0 

63 Edward McDonald 533 60 21 0 

64 Luc Davison 533 60 18 0 

65 Jamie Suchodolski 530 60 23 0 

66 Simon Hake 527 60 15 0 

67 Bogdan Bacila 525 60 18 0 

68 Luke Burch 523 60 18 0 

69 Johnanthan Smith 522 60 13 0 

70 Miguel Mendes Pena 517 60 15 0 

71 Willy Wong 510 60 16 0 

72 Max Verge Kemp 509 60 19 0 

73 Adam Jenner 508 60 8 0 

74 Kieran Cheung 506 59 10 0 

75 Haoyuan Zhong 504 60 12 0 

76 Rafal Szczotka 501 60 13 0 

77 Ben Young 498 60 14 0 

78 Jack Mills 487 60 13 0 

79 Harrison Bayliss 485 59 7 0 

80 Zeke Mckee 477 60 6 0 

81 Ashley Clinch 476 60 7 0 

82 Tom Jeffrey 472 60 6 0 

83 Luke Manning 472 60 3 0 

84 Harvey Jones 468 60 6 0 

85 Joeseph Hamilton 468 60 4 0 

86 Ben Shardow 464 58 8 0 

87 Alexander Zielinski 460 60 6 0 

88 Thomas Pritchard 457 60 7 0 

89 Kai Charnon 450 59 8 0 

90 Sean Seet 449 60 3 0 

91 Sean Madden 444 60 3 0 

92 Ty Mcwilliams 442 58 11 0 

93 Johnathan Smith 437 55 7 0 



94 Konstanty Klimek 437 60 3 0 

95 Rafe Dolan 436 60 4 0 

96 Ryan Zhou 435 60 7 0 

97 Max Parker 435 60 7 0 

98 Tamim Almahdi 422 60 6 0 

99 Benedict Gilfoyle 416 59 7 0 

100 Oliver Beales 406 60 1 0 

101 Yushu Qin 404 59 4 0 

102 Harry Williams 399 59 2 0 

103 Mingxuan Ni 397 59 8 0 

104 Quanshou Zhong 397 59 7 0 

105 Yousef Conti 395 60 0 0 

106 Kiaran Jarvis Down 375 58 3 0 

107 Joshua handscomb 370 53 6 0 

108 Uday Patel 320 0 0 0 

109 Charlie Cox 299 55 2 0 

110 Max Ozden 194 34 1 0 

 

 

Male Barebow Experienced Combined  

 
Name Score Hits 10's Points 

1 Rafail Panagiotidis 1047 120 38 38 

2 Ted Underhill 1034 120 27 35 

3 Rens van Velzen 1016 120 27 35 

4 Kieran Newell-Thomas 981 120 20 29 

5 Liam Klassa 932 60 0 24 

6 Raul Anton Gutierrez 909 120 11 23 

7 Gregory Dawson 905 120 7 23 

8 Eoin Dunne 901 120 13 23 

9 Anatol Manaenko 534 60 0 20 

10 Ewan Kennett 523 60 20 20 

11 Shamas Mohammed 502 60 14 16 

12 Simon Heller 499 60 10 15 

13 Ben Young 493 60 6 15 



14 Ajay Kainth 850 119 10 14 

15 Rex Zhang 845 120 7 14 

16 James Mooney 833 120 11 11 

17 Adam Selman 466 59 9 11 

18 Oliver Thomas 432 60 1 9 

19 Jarupat Namphunsuksan 445 60 8 8 

20 Adam Walshaw 780 117 7 7 

21 Luc Davison 705 116 9 7 

22 Liz Taplin 409 59 3 5 

23 Michael Wyrley-Birch 811 120 8 4 

24 Micheal Kent 408 59 4 4 

25 Alexander Desborough 408 59 4 3 

26 Rob Mitchell 408 60 3 3 

27 Gabriel Sober 406 60 1 2 

28 Andrew Brown 769 118 4 1 

29 Joshua Thompson 635 113 2 1 

30 Charles Drake 661 114 1 0 

31 Peter Baxter 566 105 2 0 

32 Jesus Curtis 398 59 3 0 

33 Mitchell heys 383 54 8 0 

34 Samuel Clements 364 58 3 0 

35 Troy lennertz 331 56 0 0 

36 Rafael Zhou 315 55 2 0 

37 Kezia Johnston 313 54 1 0 

38 Nathaniel McShane 267 51 2 0 

39 James Roscoe 264 48 0 0 

 

 

Male Compound Experienced Combined 

 
Name Score Hits 10's Points 

1 Sam Cartwright 1175 120 95 20 

2 Rob Hargreaves 1160 120 80 17 

3 Danny Eyles 1136 120 44 12 

4 Callum Platt 584 60 44 9 

5 Rory Powell 576 60 36 7 



6 Yang Pei 570 60 30 7 

7 Chris Guerin 570 60 31 6 

8 Christopher Guerin 566 60 26 6 

9 Jake Reilly 1060 118 21 6 

10 Noelito Parina 1097 119 33 5 

11 Dante Deeming  560 59 29 5 

12 James Thomas 510 60 5 3 

13 Kit-Lun Tong 555 60 0 3 

14 Edward Maxfield 488 57 5 2 

15 Stuart Bryers 459 60 2 1 

16 Tom Ollerenshaw 537 60 0 1 

 

 

Male Longbow Experienced Combined  

 

 
Name Score Hits 10's Points 

1 Rob Casey 702 114 8 8 

2 Connor Blake Hurley 622 108 3 5 

3 Abdullah Khan 336 59 1 5 

4 Samuel Bowden 389 59 7 4 

5 Tom Braxton 360 58 3 3 

6 Samuel Curtis 347 57 3 2 

7 Dominic Kelsey 226 48 0 2 

8 Daniel Stocks 217 44 2 1 

9 Kieran Fletcher-Guoite 162 33 2 0 

10 Jonathan Gilmore 28 8 0 0 

 

 

Male Recurve Novice Combined  

 
Name Score  Hits 10's Points 

1 Guy O'keefe 1021 119 27 40 

2 Chi Long Louis Chow 958 118 24 37 

3 Amal Shabu 947 120 19 36 

4 Matthew Keeble 491 60 11 18 

5 Thomas Greenwod 414 60 2 17 



6 Sergio Maldonado Calcaneo 483 60 9 16 

7 Alfred Hodges 613 108 4 15 

8 Jude Brotherwood 477 60 6 15 

9 Jeremy Liu 457 59 9 14 

10 Euan Keith 241 52 2 14 

11 Brad-Lee-Charlton 454 60 4 13 

12 Samuel Ng 211 41 1 13 

13 Sam Joyce 447 60 7 12 

14 Vinal Asodia 204 50 0 12 

15 Oscar Carter 443 60 4 11 

16 Dylan Mackenzie 188 35 1 11 

17 Ryan Holt 460 88 0 10 

18 Ryan Yeap 439 60 6 10 

19 Thomas Greenwood 438 59 6 9 

20 Matthew Poole 294 67 0 9 

21 Tomas Woolhouse 438 60 2 8 

22 Mohammed Hamza 117 30 0 8 

23 Xuanchun Lu 436 60 7 7 

24 Jiahe Li 423 80 2 7 

25 Bradley Hall 431 60 3 6 

26 Alex Sommerville 424 60 6 5 

27 Uday Patel 424 57 4 4 

28 Tomas Whitticase 422 60 7 3 

29 Daniel Dunbar 419 60 4 2 

30 Ethan Short 414 58 5 1 

31 Tom Hurst 409 59 8 0 

32 Jakub Rogozinki 406 60 5 0 

33 Benedict Michael Ewan Brown 399 60 6 0 

34 Emmot Finch 391 60 4 0 

35 Ben Kenyon 385 58 1 0 



36 Daniel Ng 383 60 7 0 

37 Isaac Gidney 382 58 5 0 

38 James Naughton 380 59 2 0 

39 Edward Armstrong 375 58 4 0 

40 Andrea Gucciardi 373 58 3 0 

41 Ajay Lokesh 365 57 2 0 

42 Alex Gomes 364 55 4 0 

43 Peng Zhihao 355 59 1 0 

44 James O'Donnell 354 59 3 0 

45 Baisong Zhou 354 60 2 0 

46 Huilang Ou 349 59 2 0 

47 Ali Hassan 348 58 3 0 

48 Dominic Herd 348 59 0 0 

49 Sebastian Ljung 344 60 2 0 

50 Alex Kirpatrick 341 57 1 0 

51 Patrick Phelan 328 56 0 0 

52 Jamie Walker 325 58 2 0 

53 Parsa Riazi-Farzad 322 55 3 0 

54 Saami Jaffer 319 59 1 0 

55 Liam Veness 316 54 2 0 

56 Sanjit Acharya 307 49 4 0 

57 Reuben Cook 304 53 3 0 

58 Ben McGovarin 301 58 2 0 

59 James Nodding 273 53 3 0 

60 Chen Fong 262 49 2 0 

61 Jonah Loughlin 260 51 1 0 

62 Nayden Nedev 214 44 1 0 

63 Deep Waghulde 211 44 1 0 

64 Yuting Hua 202 42 0 0 

65 Brendan Tam 196 42 1 0 

66 Aruneet Mathur 192 43 0 0 

67 Rowan Kane 172 37 0 0 

68 Gaurav Kumar 166 37 0 0 

69 Andre Wong 138 47 2 0 

70 Muzammil Musthafa 109 28 0 0 

 

 

Male Barebow Novice Combined  

 
Names Score Hits 10's Points 

1 Leo Bircham 892 120 10 39 

2 Jon Kent 882 119 16 37 

3 Leon Cao 698 109 8 33 

4 Stephen Garland 736 117 6 31 

5 Kyle Simmonds 677 115 3 22 

6 Alex Kendrew 458 60 6 19 



7 Joseph Brooker 433 60 7 16 

8 Martyn Collins 341 58 2 16 

9 Joshua Copping 407 60 3 15 

10 Charlie Alcock 389 60 1 13 

11 Euan Keith 385 57 6 12 

12 Cynan Sheridan 376 58 3 11 

13 Kai Davis 376 59 3 10 

14 Theo Johnson 375 60 3 9 

15 Byron Piper 343 59 2 8 

16 Liam Farese 336 58 3 7 

17 Leon Taylor 336 55 1 6 

18 Jack Dare 333 57 1 5 

19 Daniel Rocha Leite 326 60 2 3 

20 Ben Pepper 325 58 2 2 

21 Jb Lee 324 58 1 1 

22 Dawoud Shaw 321 55 3 0 

23 Alex Dow 286 54 2 0 

24 Deping Chen 282 0 0 0 

25 Freddie Mottershaw 277 53 2 0 

26 Sam Bowers 271 53 3 0 

27 Francisco Hernandez 255 48 2 0 

28 James Harrison 199 45 0 0 

29 Omar Alaa Eldin Abou 

Hussein 

187 40 1 0 

      

 



 

Male Longbow Novice Combined  

 
Name Score Hits 10's  Points 

1 Leu Maskou 443 94 3 8 

2 Samuel Davis-Jelly 453 60 4 5 

3 Jonathan Gilmore 324 57 4 4 

 

Male Compound Novice Combined  

  Archer Name University Score Hits 10's Points 

1 Daniel 

Hickman 

Swansea 513 60 7 5 

2 Jacob 

Harwood 

Portsmouth 473 57 2 4 

3 Alex Gill Coventry 229 33 1 3 

 

Female Recurve Experienced Combined  

 
Name Score Hits 10's Points 

1 Louisa Piper 1176 120 97 40 

2 Shauna Punjabi 1155 120 79 38 

3 Hannah Evans 1150 120 74 36 

4 Ecaterina Pogorenii 1128 120 61 32 

5 Hannah Burnage 1095 120 53 29 

6 Amy Phelps 1078 120 36 24 

7 Hollie Murdock 1085 120 31 23 

8 Ellie Noble 1082 120 38 22 

9 Aspen Salisbury 1049 120 36 17 

10 Imogen Newby 574 60 36 17 

11 Charlotte Llewellyn-

Smith 

565 60 31 16 

12 Megan Edwards 544 60 16 15 

13 Julianna Ostrovska 1042 120 36 14 

14 Megan Costall 555 60 26 14 



15 Cat Darsley 1000 120 23 11 

16 Jessica Swinton 1005 120 26 10 

17 Amelia Thompson 511 60 10 9 

18 Lara Guiet 989 119 20 7 

19 Niambh Jones 537 59 23 7 

20 MJ Tulloch 1022 120 31 6 

21 Megan Purchase 1022 120 29 6 

22 Michaela Jia 536 60 19 6 

23 Emily Green 508 60 14 6 

24 Jessie Robbins 1015 120 23 5 

25 Rawan Alkandari 995 114 40 5 

26 Ria Hill 522 60 16 3 

27 Laura Middleton 976 120 17 1 

28 Ellie-Anne Watts 924 120 22 1 

29 Cherida Zhang 991 120 20 0 

30 Jess Wood 981 120 22 0 

31 Xinhu Zhang 980 120 18 0 

32 Molly Galloway 959 120 17 0 

33 Cat McBride 957 120 20 0 

34 Natalie Price 939 120 4 0 

35 Florence Stacey 936 120 17 0 

36 Basia Kraus 934 118 14 0 

37 Hannah Reid 887 118 14 0 

38 Izzy Wilde 718 116 4 0 

39 Alice Cushnie 704 115 5 0 

40 Taoying Chen 619 109 1 0 

41 Lu Wah Kiera Li 605 110 2 0 

42 Charlotte Morris 515 60 14 0 



43 Amber Dayes 512 60 12 0 

44 Abigail Hunter-Blanco 494 60 7 0 

45 Tierrny Goddard 492 60 7 0 

46 Lauren Rutherford 486 60 12 0 

47 Jasmine Sit 483 60 9 0 

48 Victoria Oterson 483 60 6 0 

49 Amy Hawkins 478 60 9 0 

50 Liz Taplin 468 60 11 0 

51 Rebecca Jordan 468 60 5 0 

52 Thanaya Leelakanok 464 60 8 0 

53 Sichen Liu (Angela) 462 60 9 0 

54 Kate Willett 461 59 11 0 

55 Rebecca Meldon 451 60 4 0 

56 Amelia Woolway 450 60 7 0 

57 Grace Addicott 450 60 5 0 

58 Kate Willet 449 59 5 0 

59 Cleo Parker 444 60 3 0 

60 Annie Brett-Smith 435 59 11 0 

61 Alice McConville  392 56 4 0 

62 Rebecca Bowes 382 59 1 0 

63 Rose gibbens 380 56 7 0 

64 Sophie Gurung 375 59 2 0 

65 Emily Naden 366 59 1 0 

66 Stephanie Allan 365 58 3 0 

67 Alex Timms 359 58 2 0 

68 Charlotte Sarmiento 354 54 6 0 

69 Hiba Hussen 352 60 1 0 

70 Molly Fokinther 335 56 3 0 

71 Serene Nourrisson 315 59 4 0 



72 Elizabeth Sprason 289 53 3 0 

73 Charley Davies 267 52 0 0 

74 Ester Bagnall 261 49 0 0 

 

 

Female Barebow Experienced Combined  

 
Names Score Hits 10's Points 

1 Rosie Evans 1042 120 34 39 

2 Tia Mulholland 1001 120 12 37 

3 Leah Millington 963 120 18 33 

4 Sophie Lodge 940 119 24 31 

5 Erin Ann Dobbin 878 120 9 28 

6 Sam Bogle 849 118 13 25 

7 Ami Tudorache 823 120 6 22 

8 Marilyn Wong 528 60 15 20 

9 Alyssa Chan 785 117 11 19 

10 Willo Corin 779 119 3 18 

11 Evie Smith 774 120 10 18 

12 Alice Bailey 498 60 11 18 

13 Aoife Melady-Abraham 499 60 9 17 

14 Amber Eddleston 425 59 4 13 

15 Anca Luiza Cotirlan 714 118 4 12 

16 Elisavetha Sergeev 422 60 4 12 

17 Mai Wilkinson 407 60 2 10 

18 Sarah Margrethe Askevold 392 58 8 9 

19 Abigail Hollingsworth 696 57 9 8 



20 Rhiannon Wood 348 59 3 5 

21 Phoebe Rose 353 59 1 4 

22 Alex Martin 345 56 12 4 

23 Isabella Christoffersen 608 111 3 3 

24 Kezia-Rose Johnston 346 58 2 3 

25 Lydia Bignall 338 60 1 2 

26 Georgina Boston 520 104 4 1 

27 Freya Talbot 316 57 1 0 

28 Erin Jones 257 51 1 0 

29 Iulia Macovetchi 251 53 2 0 

30 Sophie Hyatt 240 10 1 0 

31 Kristin Aleksandrova 227 47 0 0 

32 Eliane Eddaimine 157 37 0 0 

33 Rebeka Erdelyiova 141 36 0 0 

 

 

Female Compound Experienced Combined  

 

 
Name Score Hits 10's Points 

1 Amy Bode 1160 120 82 9 

2 Layla Annison 591 60 0 5 

3 Jenny Bryan 576 60 38 4 

4 Zara Green 567 60 28 3 

5 Asher Smart 516 60 6 3 

6 Caitlin Willoughby 541 60 10 2 

7 Stephanie Allan 499 59 4 1 

 

Female Longbow Experienced Combined  

 
Names Score Hits 10's Points 

1 Eleanor Green 778 118 8 9 

2 Mathilde Ducroz 453 91 1 5 

3 Katie Axup 373 58 0 5 

4 Jo Bennett 272 53 3 3 

5 Jo Bennet 238 47 2 3 

6 Tsiivii Pent 258 48 3 2 

7 Rebecca Ogston  238 46 1 2 



8 Bethany Garland 144 32 0 0 

Female Recurve Novice Combined  

 
Names Score Hits 10's Points 

1 Sarah Haines 943 120 17 37 

2 Sophie Davies 498 60 10 20 

3 Emily Nichols 492 60 10 19 

4 Jaspinder Kuar 265 50 1 19 

5 Charlotte Williams 472 60 9 18 

6 Courtney Reed 208 42 1 18 

7 Itisha Jeanti 471 92 3 17 

8 Charlotte Deal 446 60 5 16 

9 Louise Arthur 433 92 0 16 

10 Ellie Hendricks 441 60 7 15 

11 Maddy Wyatt 186 40 0 15 

12 Adora Chan 420 84 4 14 

13 Riley Jackson 413 60 2 14 

14 Ashley Quinn Dubois 388 57 6 13 

15 Aliza Li Foong Lim 157 37 0 13 

16 Ariadne Marcos 387 59 3 12 

17 Reeva Sharma 84 18 0 12 

18 Katch Plain 361 58 3 11 

19 Natalie Chuen 304 59 3 11 

20 Jessie Chiu 361 57 2 10 

21 Beatrice Chan 320 67 2 10 

22 Xinran Yang 350 58 1 9 

23 Alia Ghosheh 341 57 2 8 

24 Carys Wild 339 55 3 7 

25 Beatrice Enabulele Okoro 338 58 1 6 



26 Francesca Sacker 328 56 1 5 

27 Lucy Cowell 326 56 2 4 

28 Francesca Blackwell 321 57 5 3 

29 Jessica Sheridan 317 52 5 2 

30 Kate Ferguson 302 56 1 1 

31 Kirsten Harwood 301 54 0 0 

32 Amelia Ford 292 52 1 0 

33 Megan Hadley 288 52 2 0 

34 Leonia Depledge 282 55 0 0 

35 Samantha Chung 254 42 3 0 

36 Anaya Shah 248 50 1 0 

37 Maddie Burges 247 45 2 0 

38 Aliza Marlow 244 51 2 0 

39 Mahi Sultan 240 47 0 0 

40 Maeva Fernandes 235 51 0 0 

41 Viktoria Kapocsi 227 42 2 0 

42 Katie Hillier 225 50 0 0 

43 Yasmin Sheikey 220 41 0 0 

44 Summi Yau 218 44 1 0 

45 Rebecca Picken 216 44 4 0 

46 Sej Patel 214 45 0 0 

47 Molly Montague 201 46 0 0 

48 Ahshaya Subakaran 200 38 0 0 

49 Sarah Malem 196 43 0 0 

50 Elizabeth Bondoc 184 43 1 0 

51 Aashi Sharma 161 39 0 0 

52 Alina Ahemed 160 36 1 0 

53 Rogue Stanford 129 0 0 0 

54 Mei Francis 124 33 1 0 

55 Haoyuan Ji 87 22 0 0 

 

 

 



Female Barebow Novice Combined  

 
Names Score Hits 10's Points 

1 Freya Rennie 612 110 2 31 

2 Anna Tenzin Lockley 432 114 0 31 

3 Carine Cavalheiro 377 60 2 20 

4 Chloe Jackson 373 58 5 19 

5 Wynnie Xiao Yah Chong 265 52 1 19 

6 Courtney Reed 358 57 1 18 

7 Ellie Ryan 354 57 3 17 

8 Cornelia Svensson 247 60 2 17 

9 Alice Brown 334 54 0 16 

10 Lauren Chapman 298 57 1 15 

11 Ellie Chrysanthou 289 51 1 14 

12 Molly Patrickson 286 48 3 12 

13 Kayleigh-Ann Redsell 282 55 0 10 

14 Kristina Gibbs 263 50 3 9 

15 Carmen Constantineau 262 53 2 8 

16 Lyndsay-Marie Penrose 252 45 0 7 

17 Olivia Crawley 241 48 1 6 

18 Aleksandra Kopec 239 50 1 5 

19 Emma Exall 215 50 2 4 

20 Jiayi Zhang 206 43 1 3 

21 Liza Knight 206 43 0 2 

22 Roxanne Pei Yu 201 42 0 1 

23 Niamh Coleman 190 42 1 0 

24 Magda Kolarova 147 38 0 0 



25 Caitlin Hunt 68 18 0 0 

 

 

Full Entries List November  

 

 

 
Archer Name University Bowstyle 

(C/R/B/L) 

Novice/ 

Experience 

(N/E) 

Gender 

(M/F) 

Score Hits 10's 

1 Louisa Piper Nottingham R E F 595 60 55 

2 James Woodgate Warwick R E M 594 60 54 

3 Layla Annison East Anglia C E F 591 60 0 

4 Sam Cartwright Nottingham C E M 586 60 46 

5 Callum Platt Birmingham C E M 584 60 44 

6 Yang Pei Oxford R E M 582 60 43 

7 Amy Bode Bristol C E F 580 60 41 

8 Max Harding Nottingham R E M 579 60 42 

9 Rob Hargreaves Plymouth C E M 579 60 39 

10 Dominic Kelsey Nottingham R E M 578 60 37 

11 Shauna Punjabi Royal Holloway R E F 576 60 39 

12 Rory Powell Liverpool C E M 576 60 36 

13 Hannah Evans Nottingham R E F 575 60 36 

14 Imogen Newby Surrey  R E F 574 60 36 

15 James Gardner Warwick R E M 574 60 35 

16 Callum Henfrey Oxford R E M 571 60 32 

17 Dylan Halse Plymouth R E M 570 60 30 

18 Wills Chiu Warwick R E M 567 60 33 

19 Zara Green Birmingham C E F 567 60 28 

20 Christopher 

Guerin 

Warwick C E M 566 60 26 

21 Charlotte 

Llewellyn-Smith 

Durham R E F 565 60 31 

22 Jonathan Hui Plymouth R E M 564 60 28 

23 Ecaterina 

Pogorenii 

Oxford R E F 563 60 31 

24 Kit-Lun Tong East Anglia R E M 563 60 29 

25 Adam Bates Oxford R E M 562 60 24 

26 Dante Deeming  Swansea C E M 560 59 29 

27 Danny Eyles Coventry C E M 559 60 24 

28 Megan Costall Birmingham R E F 555 60 26 

29 Kit-Lun Tong East Anglia C E M 555 60 0 

30 Daniel Ashenden Birmingham R E M 554 60 28 



31 Frederick Crosby Southampton R E M 554 60 27 

32 Zinan Ni Birmingham R E M 554 60 21 

33 Alex Williams Bristol R E M 553 60 26 

34 Daniel Cooper Liverpool R E M 549 60 21 

35 Stuart Pinson DMU R E M 549 60 19 

36 Hannah Burnage Warwick R E F 548 60 24 

37 Henry Tien Leeds R E M 547 60 24 

38 David Bosmans Coventry R E M 545 60 22 

39 Amy Phelps Warwick R E F 544 60 22 

40 Max Roantree East Anglia R E M 544 60 18 

41 Julianna 

Ostrovska 

Royal Holloway R E F 543 60 24 

42 Hollie Murdock Ulster R E F 543 60 18 

43 Joseph Hamilton Portsmouth R E M 542 60 23 

44 Kieran Jennings Nottingham R E M 541 60 23 

45 Caitlin 

Willoughby 

Swansea C E F 541 60 10 

46 Aspen Salisbury Portsmouth R E F 540 60 22 

47 Matthew Ollett Warwick R E M 540 60 21 

48 Ellie Noble Loughborough  R E F 540 60 19 

49 Hari Patel Loughborough  R E M 539 60 19 

50 Jake Reilly Royal Holloway C E M 539 60 13 

51 David Ambrose Plymouth R E M 538 60 24 

52 John Wong Birmingham R E M 538 60 21 

53 Niambh Jones Southampton R E F 537 59 23 

54 Guy O'Keefe Birmingham R N M 537 60 20 

55 Tom 

Ollerenshaw 

East Anglia C E M 537 60 0 

56 Jake O'Reilly Warwick R E M 536 60 21 

57 Chi Long Louis 

Chow 

Coventry R N M 536 60 20 

58 Michaela Jia Durham R E F 536 60 19 

59 Noelito parina Warwick C E M 535 59 10 

60 Anatol Manaenko Warwick B E M 534 60 0 

61 Edward 

McDonald 

Birmingham R E M 533 60 21 

62 Philip Taylor Huddersfield R E M 533 60 21 

63 Luc Davison Warwick R E M 533 60 18 

64 Dominic Morgan UWE R E M 533 60 5 

65 Rafail Panagiotidis UWS B E M 532 60 27 

66 Austin Zhan Bristol R E M 532 60 16 



67 Rawan Alkandari Leeds R E F 531 60 27 

68 Ted Underhill Surrey  B E M 531 60 16 

69 Jamie Suchodolski Durham R E M 530 60 23 

70 Marilyn Wong Plymouth B E F 528 60 15 

71 Alex Lunika Southampton R E M 528 60 14 

72 Harry Earle Bristol R E M 527 58 22 

73 MJ Tulloch Birmingham R E F 527 60 19 

74 Simon Hake Surrey  R E M 527 60 15 

75 Andrew Bacon Plymouth R E M 523 60 16 

76 Ria Hill Southampton R E F 522 60 16 

77 Megan Purchase Warwick R E F 522 60 14 

78 Johnanthan Smith UWE R E M 522 60 13 

79 Luke Myers Royal Holloway R E M 518 60 13 

80 Laura Middleton Brunel R E F 518 60 11 

81 Tsz Lau Birmingham R E M 517 60 16 

82 Miguel Mendes 

Pena 

Southampton R E M 517 60 15 

83 Charlotte Morris Napier R E F 515 60 14 

84 Max Verge-Kemp Bristol R E M 514 60 16 

85 Rokas Povilonis Cambridge R E M 514 60 15 

86 Jessie Robbins Portsmouth R E F 513 60 13 

87 Ned Groom Cambridge R E M 513 60 11 

88 Daniel Hickman Swansea C N M 513 60 7 

89 Amber Dayes Warwick R E F 512 60 12 

90 Cherida Zhang Cambridge R E F 509 60 12 

91 Xinhu Zhang Cambridge R E F 509 60 11 

92 Rens van Velzen Warwick B E M 508 60 12 

93 Nikhil Manikala Brunel R E M 508 60 9 

94 Adam Jenner Warwick R E M 508 60 8 

95 Haoyuan Zhong Southampton R E M 504 60 12 

96 Rosie Evans Nottingham B E F 503 60 10 

97 Kieran Newell-

Thomas 

East Anglia B E M 502 60 13 

98 Tia Mulholland DMU B E F 499 60 12 

99 Samuel Coate UWE R E M 499 60 11 

100 Aoife Melady 

Abraham 

Royal Holloway B E F 499 60 9 

101 Stephanie Allan Royal Holloway C E F 499 59 4 

102 Sophie Davies Southampton R N F 498 60 10 



103 Gunn 

Arampongpun 

Birmingham R E M 495 60 6 

104 Ben Young Nottingham B E M 493 60 6 

105 Emily Nichols Birmingham R N F 492 60 10 

106 Haisum Kiyani Coventry R E M 492 60 9 

107 Tierrny Goddard East Anglia R E F 492 60 7 

108 Jess Wood DMU R E F 491 60 11 

109 Matthew Keeble Cambridge R N M 491 60 11 

110 Jessica Swinton Leeds R E F 490 60 11 

111 Amal Shabu Coventry R N M 488 60 11 

112 Leah Millington Newcastle B E F 487 60 11 

113 Lauren 

Rutherford 

Warwick R E F 486 60 12 

114 Molly Galloway Brunel R E F 486 60 10 

115 Coren Bolton UWE R E M 486 60 9 

116 Cat Darsley Cambridge R E F 485 60 11 

117 Harrison Bayliss Southampton R E M 485 59 7 

118 Jacob Livingstone Huddersfield R E M 484 60 9 

119 Cat McBride Bristol R E F 483 60 10 

120 Jasmine Sit Leeds R E F 483 60 9 

121 Sergio 

Maldonado 

Calcaneo 

Warwick R N M 483 60 9 

122 Victoria Oterson UWS R E F 483 60 6 

123 Sophie Lodge Surrey  B E F 482 60 13 

124 Lara Guiet Leeds R E F 481 59 7 

125 Jake Patel Leeds R E M 479 60 7 

126 Amy Hawkins Portsmouth R E F 478 60 9 

127 Jude 

Brotherwood 

Leeds R N M 477 60 6 

128 Zeke Mckee Surrey  R E M 477 60 6 

129 Hannah Reid Huddersfield R E F 474 60 11 

130 Jacob Harwood Portsmouth C N M 473 57 2 

131 Charlotte 

Williams 

East Anglia R N F 472 60 9 

132 Alex Purves DMU R E M 472 60 6 

133 Joshua Grey Warwick R E M 471 60 4 

134 Harry Durham Cambridge R E M 470 59 8 

135 Julian Chan Bristol R E M 470 58 7 

136 Harvey Jones Northampton R E M 468 60 6 

137 Rebecca Jordan Swansea R E F 468 60 5 

138 Ben Shardow Coventry R E M 464 58 8 

139 Thanaya 

Leelakanok 

Surrey  R E F 464 60 8 



140 Kate Willett Warwick R E F 461 59 11 

141 Leo Bircham Nottingham B N M 460 60 8 

142 Alex Kendrew Birmingham B N M 458 60 6 

143 Jeremy Liu Loughborough  R N M 457 59 9 

144 Thomas 

Pritchard 

Warwick R E M 457 60 7 

145 Brad-Lee-

Charlton 

Birmingham R N M 454 60 4 

146 Will Kerridge Plymouth R E M 453 60 7 

147 Leon Cao Warwick B N M 453 60 6 

148 Natalie Price Birmingham R E F 453 60 4 

149 Samuel Davis-Jelly Birmingham L N M 453 60 4 

150 Sarah Haines Royal Holloway R N F 452 60 8 

151 Basia Kraus Cambridge R E F 450 58 8 

152 Amelia Woolway Southampton R E F 450 60 7 

153 Eoin Dunne Huddersfield B E M 450 60 7 

154 Grace Addicott Plymouth R E F 450 60 5 

155 Sean Seet Cambridge R E M 449 60 3 

156 Sam Joyce Warwick R N M 447 60 7 

157 Florence Stacey UWE R E F 447 
 

4 

158 Jon Kent UWS B N M 446 60 9 

159 Charolotte Deal DMU R N F 446 60 5 

160 Gregory Dawson Newcastle B E M 445 60 4 

161 Rex Zhang Bristol B E M 444 60 5 

162 Oscar Carter Warwick R N M 443 60 4 

163 Ami Tudorache Surrey  B E F 443 60 3 

164 Ty Mcwilliams DMU R E M 442 58 11 

165 Ellie Hendricks Loughborough  R N F 441 60 7 

166 Raul Anton 

Gutierrez 

Coventry B E M 440 60 5 

167 Ryan Yeap Cambridge R N M 439 60 6 

168 Thomas 

Greenwood 

Birmingham R N M 438 59 6 

169 Erin Ann Dobbin UWS B E F 438 60 4 

170 Tomas 

Woolhouse 

Loughborough  R N M 438 60 2 

171 Konstanty Klimek Napier R E M 437 60 3 

172 Xuanchun Lu Warwick R N M 436 60 7 

173 Annie Brett-

Smith 

Warwick R E F 435 59 11 

174 Max Parker Warwick R E M 435 60 7 

175 Ryan Zhou Warwick R E M 435 60 7 



176 Liam Klassa Warwick B E M 434 
 

0 

177 Joseph Brooker East Anglia B N M 433 60 7 

178 Oliver Thomas Swansea B E M 432 60 1 

179 Bradley Hall Warwick R N M 431 60 3 

180 Ellie-Anne Watts Birmingham R E F 429 60 6 

181 Alex Sommerville Surrey  R N M 424 60 6 

182 Ajay Kainth Birmingham B E M 424 59 4 

183 Uday Patel DMU R N M 424 57 4 

184 Tomas 

Whitticase 

Loughborough  R N M 422 60 7 

185 Tamim Almahdi Surrey  R E M 422 60 6 

186 Eleanor Green Plymouth L E F 420 60 3 

187 Luc Davison Warwick B E M 419 59 6 

188 Daniel Dunbar Warwick R N M 419 60 4 

189 Peter Wan DMU R E M 419 59 1 

190 Alyssa Chan Bristol B E F 417 58 8 

191 James Mooney Brunel B E M 416 60 4 

192 Sam Bogle Portsmouth B E F 415 59 5 

193 Ethan Short Coventry R N M 414 58 5 

194 Riley Jackson DMU R N F 413 60 2 

195 Tom Hurst Surrey  R N M 409 59 8 

196 Arjan Kajla Royal Holloway R E M 409 60 3 

197 Liz Taplin Coventry B E M 409 59 3 

198 Rob Casey Nottingham L E M 408 60 5 

199 Micheal Kent UWE B E M 408 59 4 

200 Rob Mitchell Durham B E M 408 60 3 

201 Joshua Copping Birmingham B N M 407 60 3 

202 Mai Wilkinson Plymouth B E F 407 60 2 

203 Jakub Rogozinki Swansea R N M 406 60 5 

204 Izzy Wilde Bristol R E F 406 60 3 

205 Gabriel Sober Bristol B E M 406 60 1 

206 Oliver Beales Plymouth R E M 406 60 1 

207 Yushu Qin Newcastle R E M 404 59 4 

208 Andrew Brown Royal Holloway B E M 402 59 3 

209 Benedict Michael 

Ewan Brown 

Cambridge R N M 399 60 6 

210 Harry Williams UWE R E M 399 59 2 

211 Jesus Curtis UWE B E M 398 59 3 

212 Mingxuan Ni Cambridge R E M 397 59 8 

213 Michael Wyrley-

Birch 

Bristol B E M 397 60 4 

214 Yousef Conti Warwick R E M 395 60 0 

215 Sarah Margrethe 

Askevold 

Liverpool B E F 392 58 8 



216 Alice McConville  Swansea R E F 392 56 4 

217 Emmot Finch Warwick R N M 391 60 4 

218 Willo Corin Portsmouth B E F 391 59 2 

219 Stephen Garland Surrey  B N M 390 59 4 

220 Samuel Bowden Coventry L E M 389 59 7 

221 Charlie Alcock East Anglia B N M 389 60 1 

222 Ashley Quinn 

Dubois 

Cambridge R N F 388 57 6 

223 Ariadne Marcos Birmingham R N F 387 59 3 

224 Euan Keith Coventry B N M 385 57 6 

225 Ben Kenyon UWE R N M 385 58 1 

226 Daniel Ng East Anglia R N M 383 60 7 

227 Isaac Gidney Royal Holloway R N M 382 58 5 

228 Rebecca Bowes Newcastle R E F 382 59 1 

229 James Naughton Coventry R N M 380 59 2 

230 Carine 

Cavalheiro 

Warwick B N F 377 60 2 

231 Cynan Sheridan UWE B N M 376 58 3 

232 Kai Davis Huddersfield B N M 376 59 3 

233 Oliver Witty Huddersfield R E M 376 60 1 

234 Edward 

Armstrong 

Royal Holloway R N M 375 58 4 

235 Kiaran Jarvis 

Down 

Swansea R E M 375 58 3 

236 Theo Johnson Loughborough  B N M 375 60 3 

237 Chloe Jackson Birmingham B N F 373 58 5 

238 Andrea Gucciardi Portsmouth R N M 373 58 3 

239 Ajay Lokesh Leeds R N M 365 57 2 

240 Alex Gomes Surrey  R N M 364 55 4 

241 Evie Smith Huddersfield B E F 362 60 4 

242 Katch Plain Warwick R N F 361 58 3 

243 Jessie Chiu Warwick R N F 361 57 2 

244 Tom Braxton Leeds L E M 360 58 3 

245 Alice Cushnie Newcastle R E F 358 58 1 

246 Courtney Reed Coventry B N F 358 57 1 

247 Peng Zhihao Leeds R N M 355 59 1 

248 Ellie Ryan Portsmouth B N F 354 57 3 

249 James O'Donnell Birmingham R N M 354 59 3 

250 Baisong Zhou Portsmouth R N M 354 60 2 

251 Alfred Hodges Newcastle R N M 352 58 2 

252 Chris Palmer Northampton R E M 352 56 1 

253 Hiba Hussen Swansea R E F 352 60 1 



254 Xinran Yang Warwick R N F 350 58 1 

255 Huilang Ou Warwick R N M 349 59 2 

256 Anca-Luiza 

Cotirlan 

Cambridge B E F 349 60 0 

257 Ali Hassan Birmingham R N M 348 58 3 

258 Rhiannon Wood UWE B E F 348 59 3 

259 Dominic Herd Birmingham R N M 348 59 0 

260 Samuel Curtis Warwick L E M 347 57 3 

261 Adam Walshaw Huddersfield B E M 347 57 2 

262 Alex Martin Bristol B E F 345 56 12 

263 Sebastian Ljung Cambridge R N M 344 60 2 

264 Byron Piper UWE B N M 343 59 2 

265 Alia Ghosheh Birmingham R N F 341 57 2 

266 Alex Kirpatrick Surrey  R N M 341 57 1 

267 Carys Wild Huddersfield R N F 339 55 3 

268 Beatrice 

Enabulele Okoro 

Leeds R N F 338 58 1 

269 Liam Farese East Anglia B N M 336 58 3 

270 Leon Taylor Huddersfield B N M 336 55 1 

271 Abigail 

Hollingsworth 

Warwick B E F 335 57 9 

272 Molly Fokinther Cambridge R E F 335 56 3 

273 Alice Brown UWE B N F 334 54 0 

274 Jack Dare Loughborough  B N M 333 57 1 

275 Kyle Simmonds Huddersfield B N M 331 56 2 

276 Francesca Sacker Huddersfield R N F 328 56 1 

277 Patrick Phelan Loughborough  R N M 328 56 0 

278 Connor Blake 

Hurley 

Swansea L E M 326 53 2 

279 Daniel Rocha 

Leite 

UWE B N M 326 60 2 

280 Lucy Cowell Birmingham R N F 326 56 2 

281 Ben Pepper Birmingham B N M 325 58 2 

282 Jamie Walker Warwick R N M 325 58 2 

283 Jiahe Li Newcastle R N M 325 56 2 

284 Jonathan Gilmore Bristol L N M 324 57 4 

285 Jb Lee Huddersfield B N M 324 58 1 

286 Parsa Riazi-Farzad Southampton R N M 322 55 3 

287 Francesca 

Blackwell 

Surrey  R N F 321 57 5 

288 Dawoud Shaw Huddersfield B N M 321 55 3 

289 Saami Jaffer Warwick R N M 319 59 1 



290 Jessica Sheridan Cambridge R N F 317 52 5 

291 Liam Veness Southampton R N M 316 54 2 

292 Serene 

Nourrisson 

Durham R E F 315 59 4 

293 Kezia Johnston Huddersfield B E M 313 54 1 

294 Sanjit Acharya Warwick R N M 307 49 4 

295 Reuben Cook Warwick R N M 304 53 3 

296 Kate Ferguson Cambridge R N F 302 56 1 

297 Ben McGovarin Surrey  R N M 301 58 2 

298 Charles Drake Royal Holloway B E M 301 55 1 

299 Kirsten Harwood Warwick R N F 301 54 0 

300 Charlie Cox Surrey  R E M 299 55 2 

301 Lauren Chapman Coventry B N F 298 57 1 

302 Lu Wah Kiera Li Portsmouth R E F 295 56 0 

303 Peter Baxter Royal Holloway B E M 294 53 1 

304 Amelia Ford Southampton R N F 292 52 1 

305 Ellie Chrysanthou Southampton B N F 289 51 1 

306 Megan Hadley Southampton R N F 288 52 2 

307 Anna Tenzin 

Lockley 

Coventry B N F 287 54 0 

308 Molly Patrickson UWE B N F 286 48 3 

309 Alex Dow Surrey  B N M 286 54 2 

310 Isabella 

Christoffersen 

Portsmouth B E F 284 53 1 

311 Freya Rennie UWS B N F 282 53 2 

312 Deping chen Huddersfield B N M 282 
 

0 

313 Kayleigh-Ann 

Redsell 

Leeds B N F 282 55 0 

314 Leonia Depledge Warwick R N F 282 55 0 

315 Freddie 

Mottershaw 

Bristol B N M 277 53 2 

316 Taoying Chen Newcastle R E F 277 55 0 

317 James Nodding Warwick R N M 273 53 3 

318 Ryan Holt Newcastle R N M 272 48 0 

319 Sam Bowers Portsmouth B N M 271 53 3 

320 Nathaniel 

McShane 

Royal Holloway B E M 267 51 2 

321 Itisha Jeanti Coventry R N F 266 52 3 

322 James Roscoe Liverpool B E M 264 48 0 

323 Kristina Gibbs Portsmouth B N F 263 50 3 

324 Carmen 

Constantineau 

Portsmouth B N F 262 53 2 



325 Chen Fong Southampton R N M 262 49 2 

326 Jonah Loughlin Loughborough  R N M 260 51 1 

327 Mathilde Ducroz Bristol L E F 259 50 0 

328 Beatrice Chan Brunel R N F 257 50 2 

329 Francisco 

Hernandez 

Huddersfield B N M 255 48 2 

330 Samantha Chung Southampton R N F 254 42 3 

331 Lyndsay-Marie 

Penrose 

Portsmouth B N F 252 45 0 

332 Georgina Boston Newcastle B E F 248 51 2 

333 Anaya Shah Warwick R N F 248 50 1 

334 Maddie Burges DMU R N F 247 45 2 

335 Joshua 

Thompson 

Newcastle B E M 246 54 1 

336 Aliza Marlow Warwick R N F 244 51 2 

337 Olivia Crawley Southampton B N F 241 48 1 

338 Mahi Sultan Warwick R N F 240 47 0 

339 Aleksandra 

Kopec 

Leeds B N F 239 50 1 

340 Jo Bennet Huddersfield L E F 238 47 2 

341 Rebecca Ogston  Swansea L E F 238 46 1 

342 Natalie Chuen Brunel R N F 237 47 2 

343 Louise Arthur Surrey  R N F 236 46 0 

344 Adora Chan Coventry R N F 235 45 2 

345 Maeva Fernandes Surrey  R N F 235 51 0 

346 Alex Gill Coventry C N M 229 33 1 

347 Viktoria Kapocsi Surrey  R N F 227 42 2 

348 Leu Maskou Coventry L N M 225 47 1 

349 Katie Hillier Southampton R N F 225 50 0 

350 Beth Garland Bristol L E F 220 37 2 

351 Yasmin Sheikey Southampton R N F 220 41 0 

352 Summi Yau Warwick R N F 218 44 1 

353 Rebecca Picken Newcastle R N F 216 44 4 

354 Emma Exall Warwick B N F 215 50 2 

355 Nayden Nedev Southampton R N M 214 44 1 

356 Sej Patel Warwick R N F 214 45 0 

357 Deep Waghulde Leeds R N M 211 44 1 

358 Jiayi Zhang Durham B N F 206 43 1 

359 Liza Knight Huddersfield B N F 206 43 0 

360 Yuting Hua Southampton R N M 202 42 0 

361 Molly Montague Surrey  R N F 201 46 0 



362 Roxanne Pei Yu Leeds B N F 201 42 0 

363 Ahshaya 

Subakaran 

Surrey  R N F 200 38 0 

364 James Harrison Huddersfield B N M 199 45 0 

365 Brendan Tam Warwick R N M 196 42 1 

366 Sarah Malem Southampton R N F 196 43 0 

367 Aruneet Mathur Southampton R N M 192 43 0 

368 Niamh Coleman Leeds B N F 190 42 1 

369 Omar Alaa Eldin 

Abou Hussein 

Royal Holloway B N M 187 40 1 

370 Elizabeth Bondoc Southampton R N F 184 43 1 

371 Rowan Kane Huddersfield R N M 172 37 0 

372 Gaurav Kumar Leeds R N M 166 37 0 

373 Kieran Fletcher-

Guoite 

Bristol L E M 162 33 2 

374 Aashi Sharma Newcastle R N F 161 39 0 

375 Alina Ahemed DMU R N F 160 36 1 

376 Eliane Eddaimine Durham B E F 157 37 0 

377 Matthew Poole Surrey  R N M 154 36 0 

378 Magda Kolarova UWE B N F 147 38 0 

379 Cornelia 

Svensson 

UWS B N F 145 35 1 

380 Andre Wong Loughborough  R N M 138 47 2 

381 Rogue Stanford DMU R N F 129 
 

0 

382 Mei Francis Warwick R N F 124 33 1 

383 Muzammil 

Musthafa 

Portsmouth R N M 109 28 0 

384 Haoyuan Ji Newcastle R N F 87 22 0 

385 Caitlin Hunt Huddersfield B N F 68 18 0 

386 David Giles Newcastle R E M 18 60 13 

 


